
Date Day Race Officer Assist 1 Assist 2 

Early season 

28/04/2024 Sunday Stephen Polly Barbara Polly David Mcginty

30/04/2024 Tuesday Colin Loughead Sandra Halliwell Christina Cunningham

05/05/2024 Sunday Robin Flannigan Diane Burgess Robert Eadie

07/05/2024 Tuesday Andrew Dadly Hannah Dadley-Young Annika Hunter

12/05/2024 Sunday Doug Rennie Jo Rennie Joseph Robinson

14/05/2024 Tuesday Keith Storey Ian Moore Dan Sheriff

19/05/2024 Sunday Garth Maxwell Micky Forbes Colm McLarnon

21/05/2024 Tuesday Charlie West-Hurst Robin Moran James Moore

26/05/2024 Sunday John Simms Conor Simms Rory Wilson

28/05/2024 Tuesday Conrad Simpson Cavan Fynes Des Magee

02/06/2024 Sunday Kevin Byres Terance Fair Jess Mackey

04/06/2024 Tuesday Dave Fletcher Ryan Smith Mike Kimber

09/06/2024 Sunday Richard McCullough Bob Espey Jonathan McAlistair

11/06/2024 Tuesday Adrian Allen Barry Swanston Robert Kirk

16/06/2024 Sunday Shaun Doran Warren Polly Chris Mackey

18/06/2024 Tuesday Pete McDowell Dee McDowell Ken Green

23/06/2024 Sunday Gareth Flannigan Jeremy Tomlin Matt McGovern

25/06/2024 Tuesday Colin Leonard Davy Wilson Mark Mckee

 30/06/2024 Sunday Charlie Taylor Vicky Dews Martin Dews

Late Season 

02/07/2024 Tuesday Chris Mackey Robert Kirk Olli Haig

07/07/2024 Sunday John Driscoll Russel Finlay Bobby Driscoll

09/07/2024 Tuesday Bill O'Hara Micky Forbes Colm McLarnon

14/07/2024 Sunday Richard Swanston Matt McMurtrie Katie McGregor

16/07/2024 Tuesday Brian Bibby Paddy Brow Dan Sheriff

21/07/2024 Sunday No Racing ILCA 6 Youth Europeans. 

23/07/2024 Tuesday Boats must be removed after racing on 16/7/24

28/08/2024 Sunday Boats must be removed after racing on 16/7/24

30/07/2024 Tuesday Boats must be removed after racing on 16/7/24

04/08/2024 Sunday No Racing ILCA 6 Youth Europeans. 

06/08/2024 Tuesday Mark Mackey Garth Beattie Mathew Ridout

11/08/2024 Sunday Jonny Henry Conor Simms Dee Harvey

13/08/2024 Tuesday Cavan Fynes Gareth McAnlis Mel Qutteineh

18/08/2024 Sunday Garth Maxwell Mike Kimber John woods

20/08/2024 Tuesday Charlie Taylor Robin Moran Tracey Hodgen

25/08/2024 Sunday Michael Ferguson Alex Ward Charlie West-Hurst

27/08/2024 Tuesday John Simms Mark McKee James Moore

01/09/2024 Sunday Robin Flannigan Diane Burgess Howard Massey

03/09/2024 Sunday Ken Green Robert Kirk Christina Cunningham

 Battery Rota 2024 season 


